Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Dual Sign Light MODEL SL6
12V, 50W Max. each lamp, Dual MR16 Halogens
Specifi cations:
Ordering Information:
Example: SL6A - BN - C1 - 18 - MO3 - 07 - L1 - 0 - 0
©2007 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®
revision 07/02/2007

Model
SL6A - Aluminum
Stem 1
6 - 6” Stem
12 - 12” Stem
18 - 18” Stem
24 - 24” Stem
30 - 30” Stem
36 - 36” Stem
42 - 42” Stem
48 - 48” Stem
Mount 2
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO12-75-120 - MO12 w/ 75W, 120V transformer
MO12-75-230 - MO12 w/ 75W, 230V transformer
MO12-75-277 - MO12 w/ 75W, 277V transformer
MO13 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO13-75-120 - MO13 w/ 75W, 120V transformer
MO13-75-230 - MO13 w/ 75W, 230V transformer
MO13-75-277 - MO13 w/ 75W, 277V transformer
MO13-150-120 - MO13 w/ 150W, 120V transformer
MO13-150-277 - MO13 w/ 150W, 277V transformer
MR16 Halogen:
01 - ESX, 20W, 12° Narrow Spot
02 - BAB, 20W, 40° Flood
03 - FRB, 35W, 12° Narrow Spot